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NBHA LA 06 # 11

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLAKELY SNYDER 16.042 $2.001 1127390 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 21.648 $2.002 1128373 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 21.981 $2.003 12300 6

HAILEY JANE THOMAS 22.061 $2.004 6   

LEAH CATTANI 22.229 $2.005 123644 6

ALLANA MESSIAS 58.802 $2.006

RIDGE BARROIS 60.212 $2.007 1507 6

JENTRY LADNER 60.472 $2.008 1506 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 11

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASEY LAICHE 15.067 $313.001 70612 6

BUFFYELLA POOLEY 15.103 $234.002 103732 4

ALEX TARDO 15.144 $156.003 81196 6

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.179 $78.004 69610 6

BRANDIEELLA POOLEY 15.1885 103732 4

ROOSTERCHELSEA BARTLETT 15.2786

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.3387 103732 4

BRENDA COLEMAN 15.4408 10131

ADDISON DUKE 15.4469 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.45110 106472 6

BROTHERCHELSEA BARTLETT 15.46811

KAYLIE WARD 15.48312 84833 6

ISABELLA FORE 15.48513 122578 6

HERSEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.49914 120608 6

RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 15.50315 128338 6

PAISLEY MILLER 15.53116 124746 6

SANDMAN'S BONANZACHERISH GRIFFIN 15.53417 104361   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.570 $267.001 106722 6

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.583 $200.002 116812 6

WILMARYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.585 $134.003 86716 4

GRACE ANN GREEN 15.606 $67.004 76772 6WELSH   LA

UNEXPECTED SUNSHINEBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.6155 81544 0   AL

TALMADGE GREEN 15.6356 4 6

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.6777 109671 6

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.6978 115944 6

CANDY JACI MILLS 15.7029 128392 6

BOOMERELLA HICKMAN 15.71110

PASSEM BYE GUYBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.72211 81544 0   AL

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 15.72712 108136 6

ROCKETELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.74213 120608 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.74714 106722 6

STREAKIN ON VODKATALLY MAYFIELD 15.75515

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.80216 72730 6

MARK BENNETT 15.80216 78550 6
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SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.81918 116812 6

MADISON LOUVIERE 15.91219

RAIDERELLA HICKMAN 15.93320

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.95421 72730 6

BABYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.95522 86716 4

VICKIE NOBLE 15.99523 13083 66MOSS POINT   MS

AVA BELL 16.03524 101725 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.03625 6094 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.093 $222.001 118531 6

LEAH BYRD 16.104 $166.002 119057 6

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.127 $111.003 104215 66COVINGTON   LA

JILL HUNT 16.144 $55.004 2384 6

REBECCA ST. MARTIN 16.1585

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.1696 128365 6

FANCYGIGI SPENCE 16.1807 128414 6

SNIP NAOMI HICKMAN 16.1807

BECKY CHUSTZ 16.2449

CONNIE BOE 16.28310 89400 6

ASHLEY RAY 16.28911 118095 6

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.33812 106722 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.35613 127435 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.38614 124048 6

TRINTY WILSON 16.41615 124205 6   MS

AUBREY SUTTON 16.44716 124127 6

PASSEM BYE FRENCHIEBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 16.48217 81544 0   AL

CAMBRY HICKS 16.49918 119933 6   MS

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.52819 124125 6

SOPHIA DOWDY 16.55320 119664 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.589 $176.001 119233 6

HADLEY GRACE 16.668 $132.002 121675 6

PAULA ALARIO 16.677 $88.003 9365 6

JOUREE HERRINGTON 16.680 $44.004

EDD J'ELLA LADNER 16.6975 128338 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 16.7446 109674 6

CASPERGIGI SPENCE 16.7527 128414 6

KIM CHANCELLOR 16.8078 114586

KASIE BURR 16.8379
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IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.94210 122374 6

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 17.04411 127435 6

RAILYN PARKER 17.06012 128282 66

BRAELYN MILTON 17.06513 103434 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGELLE CARTER 17.110 $131.001 103374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

JOHANAH HEYL 17.126 $98.002 128425 6

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.141 $65.003 116659 6   MS

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.161 $33.004 115944 6

HUCKLEBURRYBRESA BLAIR 17.1825 122374 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.2136 106472 6

JB FAMOUS FRENCHMANFREYA BARROIS 17.2297 123980 6

SHINER JACI MILLS 17.2678 128392 6

PINKYJACI MILLS 17.2779 128392 6

JOELENA BLACKBUM 17.52310 128276 66

PAISLEY MATHERS 17.56211 119628 66   MS

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 17.61312 108136 6

DARRELL BAHAM 17.78013

BLAKELY SNYDER 17.95014 127390 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.01115 128218 6

BIG MAREDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.08616 128217 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 18.18117 128218 6

BELLERYLEE JO MARYMAN 18.35118 86716 4

ANNETTE BAHAM 18.41419

CEOJACI MILLS 18.69220 128392 6

COOL COSTA CASH CLCHERISH GRIFFIN 19.23021 104361   MS

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 19.23322 119233 6

ADDISON MIZELL 19.38123 128920 6

TRACY BENNETT 19.83424 75833 6

ASHLEIGH TERRITA 20.08425

MARSHALLSIERRA CUSICK 20.12426 124021 6

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 20.62127 124125 6

DANIELLE TAYLOR 21.24228 128405 6

LEAH CATTANI 21.49429 123644 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 23.33330 128373 6

SHANNON BAKER 24.34231 130461 6

BRITTNEY PARKER 61.88732 127272 66   MS

BRE FOSSIER 100.00033    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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PRESLEY DELUCA 915.095118475 6

DARLENE MORAN 915.2369359 6

IMA  PRESLEY DELUCA 915.299118475 6

JADA DUKE 915.457115267 6VANCLEAVE   MS

QUARTCHELSEA BARTLETT 915.745

HARPER PATTON 915.991128336 6

TIFFANY JOHNSON 916.18232160 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.241128217 6

LOKANAOMI HICKMAN 916.308

REDDY  ADDISON CUEVAS 916.326129107 6

COTY HICKS 916.334118821 6   MS

KALEIGH GLADNEY 916.43491882 66   

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 916.48444941 6

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 916.619117807 6

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 916.626118531 6

MIRACLEAVA NICHOLS 916.665119066 6   LA

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 916.838129107 6

DRIFTERAVA NICHOLS 916.849119066 6   LA

QUICK JOYRIDETALLY MAYFIELD 917.032

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.212106472 6

LONDON THOMPSON 917.292128569 6

RAMSEY NELSON 917.602115432 6

KAMI SIERRA CUSICK 918.104124021 6

WANDA DAVIS 918.172100207 66VANCLEAVE   MS

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 919.112109674 6

JESSICA PEREZ 923.376

KELSLYN GENDUSA 924.310128371 6

KARA STEVERSON 999.000113246 6

MADISON REINE 999.000

LESLIE KENNEDY 999.000114647 6

GRACIE STEWARD 999.000

FLASH ELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6

LAURA CLARK 999.000112304 6   MS

SANDRA MORALES 999.0005784 6
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Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.635 $29.001 4 6

MARK BENNETT 15.8022 78550 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.0363 6094 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.144 $25.001 2384 6

CONNIE BOE 16.2832 89400 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.677 $20.001 9365 6

ANGELLE CARTER 17.1102 103374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY BENNETT 19.834 $12.001 75833 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 915.2369359 6
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Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ADDISON DUKE 15.446 $99.001 106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.451 $60.002 106472 6

ISABELLA FORE 15.485 $40.003 122578 6

HERSEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.4994 120608 6

RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 15.5035 128338 6

PAISLEY MILLER 15.5316 124746 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.5707 106722 6

WILMARYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.5858 86716 4

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 15.7279 108136 6

ROCKETELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.74210 120608 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.74711 106722 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BABYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.955 $83.001 86716 4

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.093 $50.002 118531 6

LEAH BYRD 16.104 $33.003 119057 6

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.1694 128365 6

FANCYGIGI SPENCE 16.1805 128414 6

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.3386 106722 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.3567 127435 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.3868 124048 6

TRINTY WILSON 16.4169 124205 6   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMBRY HICKS 16.499 $66.001 119933 6   MS

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.528 $40.002 124125 6

SOPHIA DOWDY 16.553 $26.003 119664 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.5894 119233 6

HADLEY GRACE 16.6685 121675 6

JOUREE HERRINGTON 16.6806

EDD J'ELLA LADNER 16.6977 128338 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 16.7448 109674 6

CASPERGIGI SPENCE 16.7529 128414 6

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.94210 122374 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 17.044 $50.001 127435 6

RAILYN PARKER 17.060 $30.002 128282 66

BRAELYN MILTON 17.065 $20.003 103434 6

HUCKLEBURRYBRESA BLAIR 17.1824 122374 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.2135 106472 6

JB FAMOUS FRENCHMANFREYA BARROIS 17.2296 123980 6

RENOBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.2627 124350 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JOELENA BLACKBUM 17.523 $33.001 128276 66

PAISLEY MATHERS 17.562 $20.002 119628 66   MS

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 17.613 $13.003 108136 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 17.9504 127390 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.0115 128218 6

BIG MAREDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.0866 128217 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 18.1537 119233 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 18.1818 128218 6

BELLERYLEE JO MARYMAN 18.3519 86716 4

TINYFREYA BARROIS 18.69010 123980 6

ADDISON MIZELL 19.38111 128920 6

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 20.62112 124125 6

RAMSEY NELSON 21.58113 115432 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 23.33314 128373 6

TURBOBRYNLIE SPINKS 25.48315 124350 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 915.095118475 6

IMA  PRESLEY DELUCA 915.299118475 6

JADA DUKE 915.457115267 6VANCLEAVE   MS

HARPER PATTON 915.991128336 6

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.241128217 6

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 916.619117807 6

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 916.626118531 6

BOOM  ADDISON CUEVAS 916.838129107 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.212106472 6

LONDON THOMPSON 917.292128569 6

RAMSEY NELSON 917.602115432 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 919.112109674 6

KELSLYN GENDUSA 924.310128371 6

FLASH ELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6

AUBREY SUTTON 999.000124127 6
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GRACIE STEWARD 999.000

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASEY LAICHE 15.067 $58.001 70612 6

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.179 $38.002 69610 6

KAYLIE WARD 15.4833 84833 6

SANDMAN'S BONANZACHERISH GRIFFIN 15.5344 104361   MS

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.5835 116812 6

GRACE ANN GREEN 15.6066 76772 6WELSH   LA

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.6977 115944 6

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.8198 116812 6

AVA BELL 16.0359 101725 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.127 $35.001 104215 66COVINGTON   LA

BECKY CHUSTZ 16.244 $23.002

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.141 $23.001 116659 6   MS

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.161 $15.002 115944 6

BRITTNEY PARKER 61.8873 127272 66   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COTY HICKS 916.334118821 6   MS

LAURA CLARK 999.000112304 6   MS
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALEX TARDO 15.1441 581196 6

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.1792 469610 6

ADDISON DUKE 15.4463 3106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.4514 2106472 6

KAYLIE WARD 15.4835 184833 6

ISABELLA FORE 15.4856 122578 6

HERSEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.4997 120608 6

RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 15.5038 128338 6

PAISLEY MILLER 15.5319 124746 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.57010 106722 6

LUCKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.58311 116812 6

TALMADGE GREEN 15.63512 4 6

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.6771 5109671 6

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.6972 4115944 6

CANDY JACI MILLS 15.7023 3128392 6

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 15.7274 2108136 6

ROCKETELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.7425 1120608 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7476 106722 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.8027 72730 6

MARK BENNETT 15.8027 78550 6

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.8199 116812 6

AVA BELL 16.03510 101725 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.03611 6094 6

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.09312 118531 6

LEAH BYRD 16.10413 119057 6
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.1441 52384 6

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.1692 4128365 6

FANCYGIGI SPENCE 16.1803 3128414 6

ASHLEY RAY 16.2894 2118095 6

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.3385 1106722 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.3566 127435 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.3867 124048 6

TRINTY WILSON 16.4168 124205 6   MS

AUBREY SUTTON 16.4479 124127 6

CAMBRY HICKS 16.49910 119933 6   MS

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.52811 124125 6

SOPHIA DOWDY 16.55312 119664 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.58913 119233 6

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 16.6681 5121675 6

PAULA ALARIO 16.6772 49365 6

EDD J'ELLA LADNER 16.6973 3128338 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 16.7444 2109674 6

CASPERGIGI SPENCE 16.7525 1128414 6

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.9426 122374 6

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 17.0447 127435 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.0658 103434 6

JOHANAH HEYL 17.1269 128425 6

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.14110 116659 6   MS
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.1611 5115944 6

HUCKLEBURRYBRESA BLAIR 17.1822 4122374 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.2133 3106472 6

JB FAMOUS FRENCHMANFREYA BARROIS 17.2294 2123980 6

SHINER JACI MILLS 17.2675 1128392 6

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 17.6136 108136 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 17.9507 127390 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.0118 128218 6

BIG MAREDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.0869 128217 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 19.23310 119233 6

ADDISON MIZELL 19.38111 128920 6

TRACY BENNETT 19.83412 75833 6

MARSHALLSIERRA CUSICK 20.12413 124021 6

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 20.62114 124125 6

DANIELLE TAYLOR 21.24215 128405 6

LEAH CATTANI 21.49416 123644 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 23.33317 128373 6

SHANNON BAKER 24.34218 130461 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.6351 54 6

MARK BENNETT 15.8022 478550 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.0363 36094 6

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.1441 52384 6
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3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.6771 59365 6

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY BENNETT 19.8341 575833 6

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ADDISON DUKE 15.4461 5106349 6VANCLEAVE   LA

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.4512 4106472 6

ISABELLA FORE 15.4853 3122578 6

HERSEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.4994 2120608 6

RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 15.5035 1128338 6

PAISLEY MILLER 15.5316 124746 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.5707 106722 6

RILEYMADELYN CUTRER 15.7278 108136 6
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHADOWBRYANNA MORGAN 16.0931 5118531 6

LEAH BYRD 16.1042 4119057 6

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.1693 3128365 6

FANCYGIGI SPENCE 16.1804 2128414 6

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.3385 1106722 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.3566 127435 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.3867 124048 6

TRINTY WILSON 16.4168 124205 6   MS

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CAMBRY HICKS 16.4991 5119933 6   MS

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.5282 4124125 6

SOPHIA DOWDY 16.5533 3119664 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.5894 2119233 6

HADLEY GRACE 16.6685 1121675 6

EDD J'ELLA LADNER 16.6976 128338 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 16.7447 109674 6

CASPERGIGI SPENCE 16.7528 128414 6

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.9429 122374 6
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 17.0441 5127435 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.0652 4103434 6

HUCKLEBURRYBRESA BLAIR 17.1823 3122374 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.2134 2106472 6

JB FAMOUS FRENCHMANFREYA BARROIS 17.2295 1123980 6

RENOBRYNLIE SPINKS 17.2626 124350 6

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 17.6131 5108136 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 17.9502 4127390 6

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.0113 3128218 6

BIG MAREDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 18.0864 2128217 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 18.1535 1119233 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 18.6906 123980 6

ADDISON MIZELL 19.3817 128920 6

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 20.6218 124125 6

RAMSEY NELSON 21.5819 115432 6

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 23.33310 128373 6

TURBOBRYNLIE SPINKS 25.48311 124350 6
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